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 پیشنیاز    

 
 
 کددرس        

  تعدادواحد    
 نام درس واساتید            
  

 
 

15 /91-19 /17  

 
 

15 /17-17 /15  

 
  

15 /15-15 /13  

 
 

15 /12 -15 /10      

 
 

15 /10-15 /8     

 
 
 ایام هفته 

 ت    ع    

 1211027 
 
1245006 
 

 2 
 
2 

)خانم  1اندیشه اسلامی
 دکترگلشنی( 
فیزیک  
 حیاتی)دکترمیرزاقوامی( 
 
زیست شناسی  
 سلولی)دکترعاشوری( 
 
بهداشت عمومی  
 واپیدمیولوژی)دکتروکیلی( 

- )دکترامانلو2قارچ شناسی
انم دکتردارابیان( خ  

 
آزمایشگاه قارچ  

خانم  -شناسی)دکترامانلو
 دکتردارابیان( 
 

- )دکترافشار2شناسیباکتری  
کترکرمی( د  

آزمایشگاه باکتری  
- )دکترافشار2شناسی 

کترکرمی( د  
اصول فنی ونگهداری  
 تجهیزات)دکترسلطانپور 
تکنیهای آسیب  
 شناسی)دکترجلیلوند( 

)اقای  2ویروس شناسی 
 دکترمیرشهابی 
 آزمایشگاه ویروس 

      
 شنبه 

  
1245008 

  
2 
 

      

 یکشنبه 

 1245007 
 
1245016 

 2 
 
1 

  
2اندیشه اسلامی  

303ک  

 
 باکتری شناسی 

101ک  

 
بهداشت عمومی  

دکتر  )واپیدمیولوژی  
101ک  ( معصومی  

 
 آزمایشگاه باکتری 

 
 

 
شنبه 2  

 
 
 
 

 ژی اپیدمیولو   1 1245017
 دکتر وکیلی 

 202ک  

 
تکنیکهای اسیب  

شناسی)بیمارستان  
 موسوی( 

 
آزمایشگاه قارچ  

 شناسی 

 
 قارچ شناسی 

101ک  

 
شنبه 3  

 

 
 
 
 

1245012 
 
1245013 
 

 
 
2 

2   
 زیست شناسی 

101ک  

 
 اصول فنی 

101ک  

 
 فیزیک حیاتی 

101ک  

 
 ویروس شناسی 

101ک  

 
شنبه 4  

 
 
 

1245032 
 
1245035 
 

 1 
 
1 

        

شنبه 5  

 1245020 
 
1245021 

 
 

5 /0  

1       
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